
 

The Cotswold Country Montessori School Calendar 2018 

-Proposed for pupils-      

                                (  ) dates in brackets are applicable to school staff 

 

Term 1 Primary School    Preschool  

 

              Start:  Tuesday 16 January (10)                           Start:  Monday 15 January (10) 

              Close:  Wednesday 11 April                                 Close:  Friday 20 April 

 

 

           Term 2 Primary School             Preschool 

 

              Start:  Wednesday 2 May                             Start: Wednesday 2 May 

  Close:  Friday 3  August                                      Close:  Wednesday 8 August                  

 

 

            Term 3 Primary School    Preschool  

 

                Start:  Monday 3  September                          Start:  Monday 3 September   

     Close:  Wednesday 5 December (7)                         Close:  Friday 7 December (10) 

            Proposed 2019 start dates 

(Teachers return on the Thursday 10th January 2019) 

TERM 1, 2019:  SCHOOL RE-OPENS Proposed Wednesday 16th JANUARY 2019 

Mid-term Break: Close 12H00 Thursday 1 March Return to school Tuesday 6 March 

Public Holidays: Wednesday 21 March (Human Rights Day) 

          Friday 30 March (Good Friday)  

          Monday 2 April (Family Day) 

Mid-term break:  Normal closing Friday 22 June Return to school Monday 2 July 

School and Public Holiday:   Saturday 16 June (Youth Day) 

            Thursday 9 August (National Woman's Day) 

Mid-term Break: Close 12H00 Thursday 18 October Return to school Tuesday 23 October  

School and Public Holiday:   Monday 24 September (Heritage Day) 


